Blutspenden in 72145 bis zum 21.05.2025

Mo
Do
Mi

05.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Rangendingen 72414
Turn- und Festhalle
Heimgartenstr. 10

Hirrlingen 72145
Eichenberghalle
Bietenhauser Stral3e 17

Rottenburg 72108
Festhalle Rottenburg
Seebronner Str. 20



